
Weill Cornell Medicine 

Proudly Announces Its 

Annu.al Regional 

Pre-Medical Conference 

Conference Objectives Include: 

+ Workshops on preparing for a career in the health professions 

+ Networking opportunities with medical students, physicians, and from backgrounds 

underrepresented in medicine 

The conference is open to all high school and undergraduate college students 
interested in the health and medical professions. 

Parents are also welcome. 

Saturday, December 9, 2017 

9:00 AM to 4:30 PM 

Weill Cornell Medical College 

Uris Auditorium 

1300 York A venue (at 69lh Street) 

New York, NY 10065 

Continental Breakfast and lunch will be served 

Please RSVP by Wednesday, November 29, 2017 at 

https://conf erencere2istration2017-col lege.eventbri te .com 

Sponsored by: 

Students for Equal Opportunities in Medicine 

Asian Pacific Physician American Medical Students Association 

Association of Native American Medical Students 

Latino Medical Student Association 

Q! Queer Health Alliance 

South Asian Medical Student Association 

Student National Medical Association 



.... J;.• • .r 

' 
�,·._: .. ,. .. � ,(•. 
� ... """ r '·· •, -
Ja-� .. \ .. ,. ��. � .. � •If .... 
�-

f 
� .. 

' . 

•,. 

9:00 am 

10:00 am 

10:\Sam 

11:00 am 

12:00 noon 

12:4,5 pm 

1:30 pm 

2:15 pm 

3:15 pm 

3:30 pm 

4:15pm 

12:00 nooo 

I 2:45 pm 

I :30 pm 

2:15 pm 

3:00 pm 

3:15 pm 

4:15 pm 

' . 
., 

·�i-w �· 

WEILL CORNELL MEDICINE 

SEOMIA PAMSAIA 'M1S/UfSAIQ!ISAMoSAISNltfA 

ANNUAL REGIONAL PRE-MEDICAL CONFERENCE 
Uris Auditorium 

1300 York Avenue (at 69th Street) 
New York, NY 10065 

(212) 746-3390 
December 9, 2017 

'IEN'PATIVE AG END� 

., . ·. ,;f;.�� Breakfa t!Regi tration 

� ··� Welcome 

Keynote 

Weill Cornell Medical School, Graduate, and Physician Assistant Programs 

. . 

'4 

, .. : 

llJ(dl SCllOOI PRC)(IRA\I 

'The College Application Process 

L1111clt 

Financial Aid WorkSbop 

Problc,m-Bascd Learning Workshop 
Parentsl Workshop 

Break 

SrudentPanel: Preparing for the College Experience 

Closing 

COi I I (IJ PRO<JRA\1 

The Medical chool Application Process 

Financial Aid Workshop 

Lunch ,,,.� · 
, . . 

Stu,dent Panel: -Preparing for the Medical School Experience 
Parent ' Workshop 

Break 

Problem-B:lsed Learning Workshop 

Closit;tg 

.. 

.. "" 

) .. 

... 

., 

. ' 


