Weill Cornell Medicine

Proudly Announces Its

Annual Regional Pre-Medical Conference

Conference Objectives Include:

- Workshops on preparing for a career in the health professions
- Networking opportunities with medical students, physicians, and from backgrounds underrepresented in medicine

The conference is open to all high school and undergraduate college students interested in the health and medical professions.

Parents are also welcome.

Saturday, December 9, 2017 9:00 AM to 4:30 PM Weill Cornell Medical College Uris Auditorium 1300 York Avenue (at 69th Street) New York, NY 10065

Continental Breakfast and lunch will be served

Please RSVP by Wednesday, November 29, 2017 at https://conferenceregistration2017-college.eventbrite.com

Sponsored by:

Students for Equal Opportunities in Medicine Asian Pacific Physician American Medical Students Association Association of Native American Medical Students Latino Medical Student Association Q! Queer Health Alliance South Asian Medical Student Association Student National Medical Association

WEILL CORNELL MEDICINE SEOM/APAMSA/ANAMS/LMSA/Q!/SAMoSA/SNMA

ANNUAL REGIONAL PRE-MEDICAL CONFERENCE

Uris Auditorium 1300 York Avenue (at 69th Street) New York, NY 10065 (212) 746-3390 December 9, 2017

TENTATIVE AGENDA

9:00 am	Breakfast/Registration	
10:00 am	Welcome	
10:15 am	Keynote	
11:00 am	Weill Cornell Medical School, Graduate, and Physician Assistant Programs	
11:45 am	Break	

HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAM

12:00 noon	The College Application Process
12:45 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Financial Aid Worksbop
2:15 pm	Problem-Based Learning Workshop Parents' Workshop
3:15 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Student Panel: Preparing for the College Experience
4:15 pm	Closing

COLLEGE PROGRAM

12:00 noon	The Medical School Application Process
12:45 pm	Financial Aid Workshop
1:30 pm	Lunch
2:15 pm	Student Panel: Preparing for the Medical School Experience Parents' Workshop
3:00 pm	Break
3:15 pm	Problem-Based Learning Workshop
4:15 pm	Closing